PRODUCT DATA SHEET
800-999-1881 www.BlastOne.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The PiBlast is an automated, fully pneumatic tool intended
for dustless vacuum blasting of straight pipes. Using Blast
and Vacuum equipment on any job can save you a lot of
money on containment, and any clean up labor.
The PiBlast is ideal for you if you have long straight pipes,

AHVF10050 BlastOne EzeFlex
Vacuum Hose 4” x 50ft
FCAMC100AL Camlock Couplings 4” - Female Hosetail
FCAME100AL Camlock Couplings 4” - Male Hosetail
HFCLP1 Thin Type Coupling Lock Pins (Pack 25)
HFSCA1 Small Whipcheck Safety Cable - Blast Hose
PARTS
ABRASIVE BLAST MEDIA
Aluminum Oxide, GMA Garnet and BlastMax Steel Grit are the
preferred blast media to be used in the PiBlast.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COATING THICKNESS PROFILE
GX 2 GMA ToughBlast Garnet 15-40 mil 3.0-3.75 mil
GA SB Alluvial Garnet Abrasive 5-10 mil 2.5-3.25 mil
GX 1 GMA SpeedBlast Garnet 10-15 mil 2.5-3.5 mil
GA NS GMA NewSteel Garnet Mil scale 1.5-2.0 mil
SU ALOXB036 36 Mesh Brown
Aluminum Oxide Specialty 3.5-4.5 mil
SU ALOXB046 46 Mesh Brown
Aluminum Oxide 10-30 mil 3.5-4.5 mil
SU ALOXB054 54 Mesh Brown
Aluminum Oxide 10-30 mil 2.5-3.5 mil
SU ALOXB060 60 Mesh Brown
Aluminum Oxide Mil scale 2.0-3.0 mil
SU ALOXB080 80 Mesh Brown
Aluminum Oxide Mil scale 1.0-2.0 mil
AM GL25 25 Mesh Steel Grit 40+ mil 4.0-5.0 mil
AM GL40 40 Mesh Steel Grit 20-40 mil 3.5-4.5 mil
AM GL50 50 Mesh Steel Grit 10-30 mil 3.0-4.5 mil